
 
  

  
 

Date Port Arrive Depart  

Mon 09 Mar Sydney   7:00pm 

 

Tue 10 Mar Relaxing day at sea     

Wed 11 Mar Brisbane 7:00am 7:00pm 
Thu 12 Mar Relaxing day at sea     

Fri 13 Mar Whitsunday Is (Airlie Beach) 8:00am 6:00pm 
14 - 16 Mar Relaxing days at sea     

Tue 17 Mar  Darwin 9:00am 7:30pm 
18 - 19 Mar Relaxing days at sea     

Fri 20 Mar Bali 8:00am 6:00pm 
Sun 22 Mar At Sea     

Mon 23 Mar Singapore 6:00am   
Tue 24 Mar Singapore   5:00pm 

Wed 25 Mar Relaxing days at sea     
Thu 26 Mar At Sea     

Fri 27 Mar Chan May 9:00am 8:00pm 
Sat 28 Mar Relaxing day at sea     

Sun 29 Mar Hanoi (Halong Bay) 6:00am 6:00pm 
Mon 30 Mar Relaxing day at sea     

Tue 31 Mar Hong Kong 7:00am  
Stateroom type (fares staring from - NZD$ twin) Fare O/B Credit 

 

Inside Stateroom $4657 US$100 

Oceanview Stateroom - limited $5064 US$120 

Balcony Stateroom $6508 US$130 

Princess grill Suites - waitlist $13061 US$230 

 
Date Port Arrive Depart  

Fri 15 May Tokyo (Yokohama)   6:00pm 

 

Sat 16 May Relaxing day at sea     
Sun 17 May Hakodate 8:00am 5:00pm 

Mon 18 May Otaru 9:00am 7:00pm 
Tue 19 May Relaxing day at sea     

Wed 20 May Korsakov 5:00am 6:00pm 
21-22 May Relaxing days at sea     

Sat 23 May Cross  Date Line 11:30pm 11:59pm 
24-25 May Relaxing days at sea     

Tue 26 May Kodiak 6:00am 5:00pm 
Wed 27 May Anchorage 9:00am 5:00pm 

Thu 28 May Relaxing day at sea     
Fri 29 May Hubbard Glacier 12:00pm 4:00pm 

Sat 30 May Juneau 8:00am 3:00pm 
Sat 30 May Tracy Arm Fjord 6:00pm 9:00pm 

Sun 31 May Relaxing day at sea     
Mon 01 Jun Inside Passage 8:00am 5:00pm 

Tue 02 Jun Vancouver 8:00am  
Stateroom type (fares staring from - NZD$ twin) Fare O/B Credit 

 

Inside Stateroom $4023 US$80 

Oceanview Stateroom - limited $4772 US$100 

Balcony Stateroom $5583 US$120 

Princess grill Suites - waitlist $11147 US$200 



 
 

Date: Port: Arr: Dep:  

Thu 13 Feb Singapore   5:00pm 

 

Fri 14 Feb Relaxing day at sea     

Sat 15 Feb Ho Chi Minh City 7:00am 5:00pm 
Sun 16 Feb  Nha Trang 8:00am 6:00pm 

Mon 17 Feb Relaxing day at sea     
Tue 18 Feb Hong Kong 8:00am   

Wed 19 Feb Hong Kong   8:00pm 
20 - 22 Feb Relaxing days at sea     

Sun 23 Feb Bitung 8:00am 6:00pm 
24 - 25 Feb At Sea     

Wed 26 Feb Darwin 8:00am 5:00pm 
27 - 29 Feb Relaxing days at sea     

Sun 01 Mar Whitsunday Is (Airlie Beach) 8:00am 6:00pm 
Mon 02 Mar  Relaxing day at sea     

Tue 03 Mar Brisbane 8:00am 5:00pm 
Wed 04 Mar Relaxing day at sea     

Thu 05 Mar Sydney 6:30am   
Fri 06 Mar  Sydney 7:00am  
Stateroom type (fares staring from - NZD$ twin) Fare O/B Credit 

 

Inside Stateroom $5271 US$100 

Oceanview Stateroom - limited $6488 US$120 

Balcony Stateroom $6851 US$130 

Princess grill Suites - waitlist $16545 US$230 
 

 
 

 

Bon Voyage Cruises & Travel  

8a Cleveland Road 

Parnell, Auckland 

Phone: 0800 266 869 

www.bonvoyage.co.nz 
 

 


